
Ilulissat Maritime Workshop - participant list (Updated 21 August 2017): 

 

Company/organisation/etc.  Emails Registered persons 

AECO frigg@aeco.no Frigg Jørgensen 

Department of Infrastructure, 

Facilities and Environment, 

Qaasuitsup Municipality 

soli@qaasuitsup.gl  

 

Søren Lindenhann  

Department of Infrastructure, 

Facilities and Environment, 

Qaasuitsup Municipality 

hha@qaasuitsup.gl Hanne Holm Andersen 

Disko Line A/S fh@diskoline.gl Finn Hansen 

DTU Space rf@space.dtu.dk René Forsberg 

GEUS jbj@geus.dk Jørn Bo Jensen 

Imarsiornermik Ilinniarfik 

(Greenland Maritime Center) 

nbr@maritim.gl Nivikka Brandt 

Ministry of Fisheries and Hunting, 

Government of Greenland 

mado@nanoq.gl Masaana Frederik Dorph 

 

Ministry of Municipalities, 

Settlements, Outlying Districts, 

Infrastructure and Housing, 

Government of Greenland 

gije@nanoq.gl 

 

Mads Kirk Nyhus  

Ministry of Municipalities, 

Settlements, Outlying Districts, 

Infrastructure and Housing, 

Government of Greenland 

mank@nanoq.gl Gitte Jensen 

Royal Arctic Line  abl@ral.gl Anders Bay Larsen  

Royal Arctic Line  Lars Raben 

UKHO Elinor.Skelley@ukho.gov.uk Elinor Skelley 

Scott Polar Research Institute  Julian A. Dowdeswell 

 Freelance Journalist sara.arbejdsmail@gmail.com Sara Terenzi 



NGA  WendyAnn.K.BlidgenClark@nga.mil Wendy Blidgen Clark 

NGA john.e.lowell@nga.mil John E. Lowell 

NGA Sebastian.P.Carisio@nga.mil Sebastian Carisio 

NOAA Shep.Smith@noaa.gov Admiral Shep Smith  

US Navy stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil Stanley B. Harvey 

NOAA Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov Jonathan Justi 

The Finish Hydrographic Offices rainer.mustaniemi@fta.fi Rainer Mustaniemi  

The Finish Hydrographic Offices Seppo.H.Makinen@liikennevirasto.fi Seppo Mäkinen 

The Canadian Hydrographic 

Offices denis.hains@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Denis Hains 

The Canadian Hydrographic 

Offices douglas.brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Douglas Brunt  

The Canadian Hydrographic 

Offices James.zuliani@forces.gc.ca LCdr James Zuliani 

The Canadian Hydrographic 

Offices Tom.Rowsell@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Tom Rowsell  

The Icelandic Hydrographic 

Offices hilmar@lhg.is Hilmar Helgason 

The Danish Hydrographic Offices pdh@gst.dk Pia Dahl Højgaard  

The Danish Hydrographic Offices rca@gst.dk Rune Carbuhn Andersen   

The Danish Hydrographic Offices jepha@gst.dk Jens Peter Hartmann 

The Danish Hydrographic Offices larsh@gst.dk Lars Hansen  

IHO  yves.guillam@iho.int GUILLAM Yves 

The Norwegian Hydrographic 

Offices borbir@kartverket.no 
Birte Noer Borrevik  

The Norwegian Hydrographic 

Offices evert.flier@kartverket.no 
Evert Flier  
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